
FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
737-2581 

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 
FALL 2018 

TENATIVE SCHEDULE 

    Revised 8/9/18 

 

Bus #3 – Roderick Poneoma 
 (Central Polacca and Mesa) 

 

AM 
 PICK UP 

DESTINATION PM      
DROP OFF 

½ 
DAY 

6:50 AM LEAVE FMES 3:25 PM 1:00 PM 

6:55 AM BEHIND MESA – NIETO 4:00 PM 1:40 PM 

7:04 AM RED CLAY 3:39 PM 1:12 PM 

7:05 AM DUKEPOO 3:40 PM 1:13 PM 

7:06 AM TAWAPA 3:41 PM 1:14 PM 

7:07 AM SAHMEA 3:42 PM 1:15 PM 

7:08 AM THOMPSON 3:43 PM 1:16 PM 

7:09 AM SILAS – GREEN RIVER ROAD 3:44 PM 1:17 PM 

7:10 AM YOUVELLA 3:45 PM 1:19 PM 

7:15 AM MESA 3:50 PM 1:25 PM 

7:20 AM NUVAYESTEWA 3:55 PM 1:30 PM 

7:22 AM TENERIO 3:36 PM 1:09 PM 

7:23 AM PAWYTEWA 3:35 PM 1:08 PM 

7:24 AM THUNDERHAWK 3:32 PM 1:06 PM 

7:27 AM RABBITT LANE 3:28 PM 1:03 PM 

7:30 AM ARRIVE FMES 4:05 PM 1:45 PM 

 
BE AT YOUR BUS STOP FIVE (5) MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL. 

 
BUS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
 


